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Featured collections - January 2023

We work with a wide variety of vendors at Adorn and Brume. Each showroom has it’s own core group, and then we 
have a group of vendors we don’t necessarily show on the floor, but that we do resource product from when needed - 
we call these our “pocket” lines. We continually evaluate our vendors for quality, reliability and value, so we do update 
our vendors periodically.


We visit markets regularly, and we visit manufacturers’ facilities so we can confidently advise you about quality, 
construction and appropriateness of every collection we sell. We only sell what we can stand behind - just like you.


Trade pricing varies with each collection. Contact our team for more information


It is our goal to continue to be the showroom designers need. If there is anything we can do to make your job easier 
or more profitable, please ask. 

Brume
Alfonso Marina https://www.alfonsomarina.com/

Amadi https://www.amadicarpets.com/

M2C Studio https://www.m2cstudio.com

PIET BOON https://pietboon.com

Verellen verellen.biz

Adorn
Moss Home mossstudio.com

Ethnicraft www.ethnicraft.com

One for Victory https://www.oneforvictory.com

Eric Kuster https://erickuster.com

EJ Victor ejvictor.com

Mogg https://www.mogg.it/ 

Arteriors https://www.arteriorshome.com

Koinor www.koinor.com
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bedding boutique
Amalia Home

Libeco Linen adorn.house - new catalogue coming soon.

Matouk matouk.com

Downright

Ogallala ogallalacomfort.com

Schlossberg

Alexandre  Turpault https://www.alexandre-turpault.com/fr/

in the pocket
Azzuro Living https://www.azzurroliving.com

Bobo https://bobointriguingobjects.com/

CFC https://www.customfurniturela.com

Chaddock chaddockhome.com

Harbour Outdoor harbouroutdoor.com

Hudson Lighting hudsonvalleylighting.com

Huppe huppe.net

John Richard johnrichard.com

Lancaster lancasterccu.com

Noir noirfurniturela.com

Nuevo https://www.nuevoliving.com/us/

Oly Studio https://www.olystudio.com

Redford House https://www.redfordhouse.com

Sarreid https://sarreid.com/233/catalog/

Theodore Alexander https://www.theodorealexander.com/

Tritter Feefer https://www.tritterfeefer.com

OUR “POCKET” LINES ARE NOT ALWAYS SHOWN ON THE FLOOR 
BUT THEY ALLOW US TO BE A FULL SERVICE RESOURCE FOR YOU.
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